Department

CHEE

CHEE

CHEE

CHEE

CHEE

CHEE

CHEE

CHEE

CHEE

CMPE

CMPE

CMPE

CMPE

Partner University

University of New
South Wales

University of New
South Wales

University of New
South Wales
University of New
South Wales

University of New
South Wales

University of New
South Wales

University of New
South Wales

University of New
South Wales

University of New
South Wales
University of New

South Wales

University of New
South Wales

University of New
South Wales

University of New
South Wales

Request year

2014-2015

2014-2015

2014-2015

2014-2015

2014-2015

2014-2015

2014-2015

2014-2015

2014-2015

2017-2018

2017-2018

2017-2018

2017-2018

Queen's Course

CHEE 218 (2.5) and

CHEE 420 (4)

CHEE 218 (2.5) and

List A Technical
Elective (3.5)

CHEE 412 (3.5)

ECON 112 (3)

Partner Course
CEIC 3003 Chemical
Engineering Lab

CEIC3003 Chemical
Engineering Lab

CHEN 6706 Advanced
Transport Phenomena
ECON 1102
Macroeconomics 1

List A Complementary ECON 1102

Studies (3)

List A Technical
Elective (3.5)

List A Technical
Elective (3.5)

List A Technical
Elective (3.5)

List A Technical

Elective (3.5)

CMPE 325 (3)

CMPE 454 (3)

ELEC 326 (3.5)

ELEC 371 (4.25)

Macroeconomics |

CEIC3000 Process
Modelling & Analysis

INDC3002 Environmental
Science & Technology (3.5)

MINE 1010 Mineral
Resources Engineering

PTRL1010 Introduction to
the Petroleum Industry

COMP 3511 Human
Computer Interaction (6)

COMP 3421 Computer
Graphics (6)

MATH 2859 Probability,
Statistics, and Information
(3)

ELEC 2142 Embedded
Systems Design (6)



CMPE

ELEC

ELEC

ELEC

ELEC

ELEC

ELEC

ELEC

ELEC

ENPH

ENPH

ENPH

ENPH

ENPH

University of New
South Wales
University of New
South Wales

University of New
South Wales

University of New
South Wales

University of New
South Wales

University of New
South Wales

University of New
South Wales

University of New
South Wales

University of New
South Wales
University of New
South Wales
University of New
South Wales
University of New
South Wales
University of New
South Wales

University of New
South Wales

2017-2018

2016-2017

2016-2017

2016-2017

2016-2017

2016-2017

2016-2017

2016-2017

2017-2018

2014-2015

2014-2015

2014-2015

2014-2015

2014-2015

List C Tech Elective
(3)

CMPE 454 (3)

ELEC 326 (3.5)

ELEC 353 (4.5)

ELEC 371 (4.25)

List A Complimentary

Study (3)

List B Technical
Elective (3)

Tech B Elective (3)

Complementary
Course List A (3)

ELEC 326 (3.5)

ENPH 345 (3.5)

ENPH 345 (3.5)

ENPH 353 (2.5)

ENPH 354 (3.5)

COMP3151 Foundations of
Concurrency (6)

COMP 3421 Computer
Graphics

MATH 2859 Probability,
Statistics and Information

ELEC 2133 Analogue
Electronics
COMP2121
Microprocessors and
Interfacing

ARTS1900 Intro to
Women's and Gender
Studies

SOLA3010 Low Energy
Buildings and Photovoltaics

SOLA2053 Sustainable &
Renewable Energy
Technologies (6)
GENLO0231 Law in the
Digital Age (3)

MATH 2801 Theory of
Statistics

PHYS 3210 Quantum
Mechanics

PHYS 3210 Quantum
Mechanics

PHYS 3040 Experimental
Physics

SOLA 2051 Project in
Photovoltaics & Solar
Energy



ENPH

ENPH

ENPH

ENPH

ENPH

MECH

MECH

MECH

MECH

MECH

MECH

MECH

MECH

University of New
South Wales

University of New
South Wales

University of New
South Wales

University of New
South Wales

University of New
South Wales
University of New
South Wales

University of New
South Wales

University of New
South Wales

University of New
South Wales

University of New
South Wales

University of New
South Wales
University of New
South Wales
University of New
South Wales

2014-2015

2014-2015

2014-2015

2014-2015

2014-2015

2015-2016

2015-2016

2015-2016

2015-2016

2015-2016

2015-2016

2015-2016

2015-2016

ENPH 414 (3)

List A Complementary

Studies (3)

List A/H &SS
Complementary
Studies (3)

List A/H&SS
Complementary
Studies (3)

MECH 350 (3.5)
Free Elective (3.5)
List 1 Technical

Elective (3.5)

List 3 Tech Elective
(3)

List 3 Tech Elective
(3.5)

List C Complementary

Studies (3)

MECH 350 (3.5)

MECH 494 (3.5)

MTHE 367 (3.5)

PHYS 3550 General
Relativity

ECON 1101
Microeconomics 1

ECON 1101
Microeconomics

ARTS 1060 Introduction to
Film Studies

MMAN 3200 Linear
Systems and Control
AVIA 3900 Aviation and
Sustainable Tourism
NAVL 4140 Design of
Yachts and High Speed
Crafts

BABS 3071 Commercial
Biotechnology

BIOM 2451 Biomechanics
for Sports Scientists

ARTS 1481 Introductory
French

MMAN 3200 Linear
Systems and Controls

IDES 2201 Ergonomics

MATH 2089 Numerical
Methods and Statistics



MECH

MECH

MECH

MECH

MECH

MECH

MECH

MECH

MECH

MECH

MECH

MECH

University of New
South Wales

University of New
South Wales

University of New
South Wales

University of New
South Wales

University of New
South Wales

University of New
South Wales

University of New
South Wales

University of New
South Wales

University of New
South Wales
University of New
South Wales
University of New
South Wales
University of New
South Wales

2015-2016

2016-2017

2016-2017

2016-2017

2016-2017

2016-2017

2016-2017

2017-2018

2017-2018

2017-2018

2017-2018

2017-2018

MTHE 367 (3.5)

Free Elective (1)

Free Elective (3)

List 1 Technical
Elecive (3.5)

List 3 Tech Elective
(2.5)

List 4 Technical
Elective (3.5)

MECH 346 (3.5)

ANY Course - Free
Elective (4.5)

List 1 Tech Elec (4.5)

List 1 Technical
Elective (4.5)

List 4 Tech Elec (4.5)

List 4 Tech Elec (4.5)

MATH 2801 Theory of
Statistics (NOTE: Student
must complete a test upon
return for credit to apply)

excess AUs from AVIA 3900
Aviation and Sustainable
Tourism

PHYS 1160 Introduction to
Astronomy

MECH 4620 Computational
Fluid Dynamics

excess AUs from BABS
3071 Commercial
Biotechnology

CVEN3502 Water and
Wastewater Management

MECH 3610 Advanced
Thermofluids

PHYS1160 Introduction to
Astronomy and the Search
for Life Elsewhere (6)

MATS 2007 Sustainable
Materials Processing (6)
AERO3110 Aerospace
Design (6)

MATH 3201 Dynamical
Systems and Chaos (6)
MATH 3411 Information,
Codes and Ciphers (6)



MECH

MECH

MECH

MECH

MECH

MINE

MINE

MINE

MINE

University of New
South Wales

University of New
South Wales

University of New
South Wales

University of New
South Wales

University of New
South Wales

University of New
South Wales

University of New
South Wales

University of New
South Wales

University of New
South Wales

2017-2018

2017-2018

2017-2018

2017-2018

2017-2018

2014-2015

2015-2016

2015-2016

2015-2016

List A Comp Study (3)

MECH 321(3.5) + 1
List 1 Technical
Elective for MMAN
3400 Mechanics of
Solids

MECH 328 (3.5) + 1
List 1 Technical
Elective for MMAN
2300 Engineering
Mechanics 2

MECH 370 (3.5) + 1
List 2 Technical
Elective for MATS
3005 Phase
Transformation

MTHE 367 (3.5) + List

4 Tech Elec (1)

MINE 422 (4)

List A/H&SS
Complementary
Studies (3)

List C/PAL
Complementary
Studies (3)

List C/PAL
Complementary
Studies (3)

HUMMS104 Thinking
Through Disability: People,
Policies and Practices (6)

MECH 321(3.5) + 1 List 1
Technical Elective for
MMAN 3400 Mechanics of
Solids

MECH 328 (3.5) + 1 List 1
Technical Elective for
MMAN 2300 Engineering
Mechanics 2

MECH 370 (3.5) + 1 List 2
Technical Elective for MATS
3005 Phase Transformation

MATH 2089 Numerical
Methods and Statistics (6)

MINE 3910 Socio-
Environmental Aspects of
Mining

ECON 1102
Macroeconomics

ARTS 1570 Introductory
Spanish

ARTS 1620 Introductory
Italian



MINE

MINE

MINE

MINE

University of New
South Wales

University of New
South Wales
University of New
South Wales

University of New
South Wales

2015-2016

2015-2016

2015-2016

2015-2016

List D/MGMT
Complementary
Studies (3)

MINE 324 (3.5)

MINE 325 (4.5)

MINE 422 (4)

ACCT 1501 Accounting and
Financial Management

CEIC 2001 Fluid and
Particle Mechanics

MINE 3310 Mining
Geomechanics

MINE 3910 Socio-
Environmental Aspects of
Mining



